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Department of Children, Youth and Their Families List of Pre-Qualified Firms  
 
Request for Qualifications:  OUR415 COORDINATED COMMUNICATIONS 
Sourcing Event ID:   0000008654 
Issue Date:   November 7, 2023 
List Expiration:   November 7, 2025 
Department Contact:  Dori Caminong, Community Engagement and Communications Lead, dori.caminong@dcyf.org 
 

Service Area 1: Web-based Design and Development 
Rank Score Firm Contact Name E-mail Phone 

1 93.50 Exygy, Inc. Hannah Rachael Smith hannah.smith@exygy.com 415-992-7251 

Service Area 2: Online Service Inventory Database  

1 87.90 Exygy, Inc. Hannah Rachael Smith hannah.smith@exygy.com 415-992-7251 

2 85 
The Center to Promote Healthcare Access, 
Inc. dba One Degree Greg Baldwin greg@1degree.org  415 846-9478 

3 78 ShelterTech Bill Soward and Melissa King 
melissa@sheltertech.org; 
bill@sheltertech.org 

415-816-1051 

Service Area 3: Event Design, Planning & Production 

1 91.30 Davis & Associates Communications Darolyn Davis darolyn@davisimpact.com 415-274-1821 

2 80 Sounds Bazaar LLC Alex Aquino Alex@sounds-bazaar.com 415-963-1231 

Service Area 4: Brand, PR & Digital Marketing Services 

1 92.50 Davis & Associates Communications Darolyn Davis darolyn@davisimpact.com 415-274-1821 

2 84 
VIVA Strategy and Communications, LLC 
d/b/a VIVA Social Impact Partners 

Laura Bowen laura@vivasocialimpact.com 650-517-6232 

 

mailto:dori.caminong@dcyf.org

